
Event 1: Spoken Numbers
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 141 72 141 561,66 561,66 1

2 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 69 115 115 507,24 507,24 2

3 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 101 72 101 475,36 475,36 3

4 Jan Zoń Open 93 2 93 456,14 456,14 4

4 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 74 93 93 456,14 456,14 4

6 Lars Christiansen Open 45 18 45 317,30 317,30 6

7 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 40 27 40 299,15 299,15 7

7 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 40 4 40 299,15 299,15 7

9 Ewelina Preś Open 5 37 37 287,71 287,71 9

10 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 36 33 36 283,80 283,80 10

10 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 30 36 36 283,80 283,80 10

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 7 4 7 125,14 125,14 12



Event 2: 5min Words
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 103 673,20 972,35 4

2 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 101 660,13 959,28 5

3 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 99 647,06 930,86 6

3 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 99 647,06 1.103,20 2

5 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 88 575,16 1.136,82 1

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 85 555,56 1.062,79 3

7 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 60 392,16 867,52 7

8 Ewelina Preś Open 42 274,51 562,22 9

9 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 36 235,29 519,09 10

9 Jan Zoń Open 36 235,29 691,44 8

11 Lars Christiansen Open 29 189,54 506,84 11

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 0 0,00 125,14 12



Event 3: 15min Numbers
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 926 832,73 1.763,59 1

2 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 738 663,67 1.726,46 2

3 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 633 569,24 1.528,53 5

4 Ewelina Preś Open 628 564,75 1.126,97 7 Polish Record

5 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 592 532,37 1.669,19 3

6 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 584 525,18 1.628,38 4

7 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 494 444,24 1.311,76 6

8 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 486 437,05 956,14 9

9 Lars Christiansen Open 448 402,88 909,72 11

10 Jan Zoń Open 260 233,81 925,25 10

11 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 152 136,69 1.109,04 8

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 40 35,97 161,12 12



Event 4: 5min Names
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 56 589,47 2.258,67 1

2 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 49 515,79 2.044,32 4

3 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 45 473,68 2.237,28 2

4 Ewelina Preś Open 37 389,47 1.516,45 7 Polish Record

5 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 36 378,95 1.487,99 8

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 34 357,89 2.084,36 3

7 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 33 347,37 1.659,13 6

7 Jan Zoń Open 33 347,37 1.272,62 10

9 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 32 336,84 1.292,99 9

10 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 26 273,68 434,80 12

11 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 23 242,11 1.870,49 5

12 Lars Christiansen Open 21 221,05 1.130,77 11



Event 5: 5min Numbers
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 330 420 420 767,82 3.005,10 1

2 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 400 344 400 731,26 2.989,93 2

3 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 334 318 334 610,60 2.694,96 3

4 Ewelina Preś Open 280 283 283 517,37 2.033,81 7

5 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 244 252 252 460,69 2.119,82 6

6 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 244 250 250 457,04 2.501,35 4

7 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 232 200 232 424,13 2.294,62 5

8 Jan Zoń Open 178 231 231 422,30 1.694,92 9

9 Lars Christiansen Open 220 161 220 402,19 1.532,96 11

10 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 176 130 176 321,76 1.614,74 10

11 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 126 64 126 230,35 1.718,34 8

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 80 40 80 146,25 581,05 12



Event 6: 5min Images
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 414 928,25 3.048,07 5 German Record

2 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 393 881,17 3.886,27 1

3 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 380 852,02 3.353,37 3

4 Jan Zoń Open 359 804,93 2.499,86 8 Polish Record

5 Ewelina Preś Open 346 775,78 2.809,60 6

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 264 591,93 3.286,89 4

7 Lars Christiansen Open 237 531,39 2.064,35 11 Danish Record

8 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 218 488,79 2.103,53 10

8 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 218 488,79 2.207,13 9

10 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 216 484,30 3.474,23 2

11 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 131 293,72 2.588,34 7

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 80 179,37 760,42 12



Event 7: 10min Cards
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Ewelina Preś Open 396 767,44 3.577,04 4 Polish Record

2 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 370 717,05 4.603,32 1

3 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 216 418,60 3.892,84 2

4 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 213 412,79 3.766,16 3

5 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 212 410,85 3.458,93 5

5 Jan Zoń Open 212 410,85 2.910,71 7

7 Lars Christiansen Open 208 403,10 2.467,46 9 Danish Record

8 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 156 302,33 2.405,86 10

9 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 104 201,55 2.789,89 8

10 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 59 114,34 874,77 12

11 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 36 69,77 2.276,90 11

12 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 22 42,64 3.329,52 6



Event 8: 5min Binary
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 1051 892,19 4.221,71 3

2 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 1050 891,34 3.681,23 7

3 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 981 832,77 5.436,09 1

4 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 816 692,70 4.585,54 2

5 Jan Zoń Open 799 678,27 3.588,98 8 Polish Record

6 Ewelina Preś Open 555 471,14 4.048,18 5

7 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 528 448,22 3.907,14 6

8 Lars Christiansen Open 513 435,48 2.902,94 9 Danish Record

9 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 500 424,45 4.190,61 4

10 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 420 356,54 2.762,39 10

11 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 369 313,24 2.590,14 11

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 180 152,80 1.027,57 12



Event 9: 5min Dates
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 118 830,99 6.267,07 1

2 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 101 711,27 4.392,50 7

3 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 86 605,63 4.796,25 3

4 Ewelina Preś Open 73 514,08 4.562,26 5

4 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 73 514,08 4.421,23 6

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 60 422,54 4.644,25 4

7 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 57 401,41 3.163,80 10

8 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 56 394,37 4.979,90 2

9 Jan Zoń Open 54 380,28 3.969,26 8

10 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 44 309,86 2.900,00 11

11 Lars Christiansen Open 43 302,82 3.205,76 9

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 20 140,85 1.168,41 12



Event 10: Speed Cards
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

Place Name Age Group Cards1 Time1 Points1 Cards2 Time2 Points2 Points Overall Rank

1 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 52 25,08 716,51 8 300 17,14 716,51 6.983,58 1

2 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 52 36,3 542,98 25 300 53,56 542,98 5.522,89 2

3 Jan Zoń Open 4 300 8,57 52 38,76 516,93 516,93 4.486,18 7 Polish Record

4 Ewelina Preś Open 52 47,46 444,09 22 300 47,13 444,09 5.006,35 4

5 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 52 84,52 288,07 52 56,48 389,76 389,76 3.553,56 10

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 52 56,68 388,73 3 300 6,43 388,73 5.032,97 3

7 Lars Christiansen Open 52 86,78 282,42 52 60,01 372,43 372,43 3.578,19 9

8 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 52 70,74 329,21 8 300 17,14 329,21 4.750,43 6

9 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 52 151,257 186,18 0 300 0,00 186,18 3.086,18 11

10 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 12 300 25,71 40 300 85,69 85,69 4.478,19 8

11 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 36 300 77,12 0 300 0,00 77,12 4.873,37 5

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 7 300 15,00 5 300 10,71 15,00 1.183,41 12



Overall
 2022 German Memo Open

16-17 September 2022

Bremen

RANK Name Age Group
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OVERALL

1 Bastian Wiederhold Erwachsene 283,80 647,06 832,73 473,68 767,82 881,17 717,05 832,77 830,99 716,51 6.983,58

2 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 561,66 575,16 532,37 589,47 731,26 484,30 418,60 692,70 394,37 542,98 5.522,89

3 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 507,24 555,56 663,67 357,89 610,60 591,93 42,64 892,19 422,54 388,73 5.032,97

4 Ewelina Preś Open 287,71 274,51 564,75 389,47 517,37 775,78 767,44 471,14 514,08 444,09 5.006,35

5 Boris Konrad Erwachsene 299,15 660,13 569,24 515,79 457,04 852,02 412,79 424,45 605,63 77,12 4.873,37

6 Susanne Hippauf Erwachsene 475,36 392,16 444,24 347,37 460,69 928,25 410,85 448,22 514,08 329,21 4.750,43

7 Jan Zoń Open 456,14 235,29 233,81 347,37 422,30 804,93 410,85 678,27 380,28 516,93 4.486,18

8 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 456,14 647,06 525,18 242,11 424,13 293,72 201,55 891,34 711,27 85,69 4.478,19

9 Lars Christiansen Open 317,30 189,54 402,88 221,05 402,19 531,39 403,10 435,48 302,82 372,43 3.578,19

10 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 283,80 235,29 437,05 336,84 321,76 488,79 302,33 356,54 401,41 389,76 3.553,56

11 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 299,15 673,20 136,69 378,95 230,35 488,79 69,77 313,24 309,86 186,18 3.086,18

12 Leonard Neetz Erwachsene 125,14 0,00 35,97 273,68 146,25 179,37 114,34 152,80 140,85 15,00 1.183,41


